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Item (Information
to be provided
cumulatively for all
the shifts  with
explicit headings,
wherever
applicable)

CAY

CAYm1

CAYm2

CAYm3

CAYm4

CAYmb5

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

Sanctioned intake of
the program (N)

180

180

180

180

180

120

Total number of
students admitted in
first year minus
number of students
migrated to other
programs/institution
s plus no. of
students migrated to
this program (N1)

186

186

187

185

184

127

Number of students
admitted in 2nd year
in the same batch
via lateral entry (N2)

Academic
Year in
Progress

38

36

35

46

24

Separate division
students, if
applicable (N3)

Total number of
students admitted in
the Program (N1 +
N2 + N3)

186

224

223

220

230

151




