

ſ

Department of Computer Engineering

Department of Computer Engineering						
Item (Information to be provided cumulatively for all the shifts with explicit headings, wherever applicable)	САУ	CAYm1	CAYm2	CAYm3	CAYm4	CAYm5
	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
Sanctioned intake of the program (<i>N</i>)	180	180	180	180	180	120
Total number of students admitted in first year <i>minus</i> number of students migrated to other programs/institution s plus no. of students migrated to this program (N1)	186	186	187	185	184	127
Number of students admitted in 2nd year in the same batch via lateral entry (N2)	Academic Year in Progress	38	36	35	46	24
Separate division students, if applicable (<i>N3</i>)						
Total number of students admitted in the Program (N1 + N2 + N3)	186	224	223	220	230	151